In accordance with : gals

Rule 3.32 of th M O AR

Ivr\\,sclp!vencylo(Engeland & A 2 4_;3’ .

Bles) Rules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
A14 06/11/2020 #185
- - -- COMPANIES HOUSE -

u Company details T e e

Companyumber [0 [7 [o [6 [1[0[8]7 g o s

Company name in full | TNK (2009) Limited bold black capitals.

E Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Simon James

Surname Bonney

E Administrator’s address

Building name/number' High Holborn House

Street | 52-54 High Holborn

Post town ﬁondon

County/Region |

ot [[WICTT V] [BIRIL

Country I

u Administrator's name o

; © Other administrat

Full forename(s) Michael Use (:r:i: ser?:{:;: tr: tglrl us about

Surname Kiely another administrator.

ﬂ Administrator’s address o

Building namelnumber| High Holborn House : Qgtherr\.adrnipistramﬁ X

se this section to tell us about

Street [52-54 High Holborn another administrator.

Post town IIondon

County/Region |

o [ WGl 11V [ 6 RIL

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

| have attached a copy of;

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

I Date of the statement of affairs

Dot Sl Tole Blollo

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Oate 3o Tole P2lof2lo

u Sign and date

A_dministrator’s Eoa >
Signature

Signature date I?IT l-rT'.I—IT I?I?HPO_

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name .
Sian Stokes @ Where to send
emEmene - Quantuma Advisory Limited You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address .
l High Holborn House The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| 52-54 High Holborn O . Cardil, Wales, CF14 3U2
|™=  London
County/Region
Pasteode
| o WIC—’T’V’_—[—S_,R_F ﬂ Further information
- For further information please see the guidance notes
| * on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

| Telephone

020 3856 6720
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form,

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

i
%

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule .30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company Company Mumber
TWK (2008) Umited t/a The Natural Kitchan 07061987
Inthe Courl cose mumbet
High Counl of Justice Business and Property Courts of England CR-2020-003848

and Wales

Statemant as (o the afairs of

TNK (2009) Limited I/a Tha Nateral Kitchan
4th Flogr

50 Hang Crescent

London

SWI1X 0NA

on the 30 September 2020, the date tha! the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I befieve the facts siated In this statement of afigirs are a full, true and complete statement of the aflairs of
the above named company as at 30 September 2020 the date that the company entered agministration.

Full Name /&(’7"‘ DM @Léej

Signed

ot L Naephy Zoro




TNK (2009) Limited t/a The Natural Kitchen
Company Registered Number: 07061987
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ e

Agaots subjeet 1o fixed charge:
Pmpen.y (Per July 2020 Mgmt Acc) 614,263.60 Uncertain
Goodwil NIL 10,000.00
tntellectual Property NIL 20,000.00
Wabsites and Domain Names (Per July 2020 Mg 3,992.16 4,000.00
Investments (Per July 2020 Mgmt Acg) 1,001.00 Uncertain
Assets aubjoct 1o flosting charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipmant (Par July 2020 Mgmt Acc) 1,699,918.37 142,222 22
Stock (Per July 2020 Mgmt Acc) 111,819.74 10,000.00
Book Debts (Par July 2020 Mgmt Act) 731,565.19 Uncartain
Gash o Bank 278,240.75 278,240.75
Sellar's Records NIL 500.00
Business Contracts NIL 500.00
Egtimated total assets available for preferential creditors 431,462.97

¥

/ ’ ' -
Signaure_ oGS Date 5‘“\ Vosmga. w2e
S— g




TNK (2009) Limited t/a The Natural Kitchen
Company Registered Number: 07061987
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2020

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Emimatcd totsl déeets available f6r preferentlal creditora (Carried from Page A) 431,462.97
Liabilities .
Praferential Croditors:-
Subrogated to RPO - Holiday Pay (Count=94) 100,649.64
Employees - Holiday Pay (Count=54) 36,550.39
137,200.03
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 294,262.94
2nd.Praferantial Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regords 2nd preferentls| creditors 294262 94
Debts secured by floating chargas pro 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 Seplembar 2003 Floaling Charge Creditors
’ NIL
284.262.94
Estimated prescribed part of nel property where applicable (to cany forward) NIL
Estimated total asgets available for floating charge holders 294,262.94
Debis secured by tloating charges.post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets ofter floating charges 294,262.94
Estimated prescribed pan ol net property where applicabls (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 294,262.94
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to flaating charge halders)
Trade & Expense Creditors(Count=588) 2.151,710.94
Subregated to RPO - Notice / Redundancy(Caunt=94) 320,299.89
Employeas - Notico / Redundancy{Count=04) 87,227.89
2.559,238.72
! Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferontial creditors
. E {excluding any shorttali in respect of F.C'a post 14 September 2003) (2,264,975.78)
“ ‘Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (2.264,975.78)
1
! Issued and called up capial
! Ordinary Sharehokters 3,107,862.00
: 3,107,862.00
: Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {5,372,837.78)

\
Signatute %—-:,/ Date Fq‘ \J\m’&{\—- 2
-‘\A%../




Quantuma Advisory Limited
TNK (2009) Limited t/a The Natural Kitchen
Company Registered Number: 07081987

B - Company Creditors

Koy Name

CF0000 108 Foods Ltd

CAQ000 A Farmer's Daughter

CAD001 ABERDEEN & STANTONLTD
CA0002 Abruzi Ltd

CA0003 Access Commercials UK Ltd
CA0004 Access UK Ltd (Selima)
CA000S Acrobat Vehicle Rental Ltd
CAQ006 Acuity Solutions Ltd

CA0007 Addison Lee Limited

CA0008 ADD-OLIVES LTD

CA0009 Adsono Limited

CAQO0A Advance Innovation Ltd

CA0008 Advanced Business Equipment Ltd
CA000C Advantage Catering Equipment
CA000D AF & EF Ltd T/A Alre Vailey Catering
CAGO0E AGP Cleaning Services Ltd
CAGQOF Ald Training & Operations Ltd
CA000G Albany Environment ServicesLtd
CAOD00H Albassinia Ltd

CA000I Alian Reeder Ltd

CA000J Alldog Unleashed Limited

CADOOK Allgood plc

CAOOOL Allience Disposables Ltd

CAO00M Alltance Food & Drink Ltd

CAOOCON Altiplans

5,891,093

o




CA0000
CAQQ0P
CAOCOQ
CAQ00R
CAQQ0S
CAQQ0T
CA000U
CAQOOV
CAOOOW
CA000X
CAQO0Y
CA000Z
CA0010
CAQOt1
CA0012
CA0013
CAC014
CA0015
CA0016
CA0017
CA0018
CAQ019
CADO1A
€B00os
CBoog1
€B0092
CBB003
CB0004
CB000S
CB000s
CB0007
€B0008
CB0003
CBOOOA
cBooos
€BJ00C
€8000D

Altus UK LLP

AMAS Ltd

ANL Fire Protection Ltd

Anderson Foad Hyglene

Andy Thernton

Anevo Environmental Solutions Ltd
Another Studio for Design Ltd
Antique & Vintage Fumiture Lid
Antique Church Fumishing

Apt security imited

Aptus Systems Ltd t/a Spoonfed
Apulia 8lend Ltd T/as The Olive Oll Co.
Argus Fire Protection Company Limited
AS Catering Supplies Ltd

Asahi UK

Ascot Wholesale Lid

Ashleigh Signs Ltd .

Ashley Cleaning Services Ltd
Ashortwalk Itd

Ashwood

Aspect Maintenance Services Ltd
Atlas Contract Fumiture Limited
Auguste Noel Limited

8 Raw Cakes Ltd

B&H Structured Ltd

Babelle Ltd

.Badgemaster Limited

Bancroft Wines Limited(Mason & Mason vdnes)

Bar Eba
-Barbican Computer Services Limited

8arry Fitzgerad

BeanpressLtd -

BeBamBu Umited

Belinda Clark

Ben & Bill's Ltd (Brown Bag Crisps)
Benchmark UK Ltd

BERKMANN WINE CELLARS

63,000.00

5,169.60




CBOJ0E
CBOJOF
CB000G
CBO0OH
€8000!
CB000J
CBOOOK
CBeooL
CBOOOM
CBOOON
CBO00O
CBoooP
CBocoQ
CBOOOR
CB000S
CBO0OT
cBoooU
cBooovV
CBoOOW
CB000X
CBo0OY
€B0o00Z
CBOO10
CB0011
CBo012
CBo013
CB0014
CB0015
CBOD16
CB0017
CB0018
CBoo19
CBOD1A
€BO018
CBO0IC
€80010
CBOO1E

BERNARD PAGE WOOD & CO
Bespoke Foods Ltd

Bowleys Coffeo Ltd

Beyond tho Bean Umited
Bhangals Construction C Ltd
BHMA Limited

B8HRV (Englneering) Ltd
Bihendum Wine Limited
Bidfresh Umlted T/A Henson Foods
Bidwells LLP No 2

Biopsc UK Ltd

BIO-TIFUL DAIRY LIMITED
Birubl Limited

Bhterswaet Bakers

Blach Property Mi

BLEEP (UX) PLC

8loomsbury Bowiing Ltd

BNP Paribas Real Estato Advisory & Property Management UK Lt
BoC L -

Boliing Coffee Ltd

BON BON BUDDIES LTD
Bonflour Bakery

BORN AND BREAD BAKERY
BOULANGERIE DE PARIS
Baunce Leisure Ltd

BoxChoc

Brake Bros Ltd

Bramble Foods Limited

Brew Tea Co.

Bring Me Lunch Ltd

Brisqq Ltd

British Gas Business

British Gas Business - GAS
Broadgate Estates Lid
Brookfield Properties

Brown Cow Organics Ltd
Browns Catering Company

Browns Seatoods (Park Royal) LLP
B-Tempted Ltd

Burtree Puddings

C.A.ROOKES WINE MERCHANTS & SHIPPERS
CAFE CONNECTIONS

Cafe Deli Wholesale Ltd
candyhouse Itd

Cannon & Cannen Fine Foods
Canova Limited

Capital People

Capslcana Chilll Company Ltd
CardsSafe Ltd

Carolia Tower Hotel Limited

Carter Food House Ltd
CARTRIDGE WORLD PADDINGTON
Cassey Miller James Ltd

Castle Whater Ltd

Cats Solutions Limited

CBRE Umited

CBS Outdoor Limited

C-Burn Ltd

CCP HVAC Ltd

Cecily Machin

Celebration Crackers Limited
Celebration House Limited

Cellar Trends Ltd

Central Fire & Security Services Ltd
Centrepoint Funding Account
Champers (Wholesale) Ltd
Chancellor's Church Furnishings
change Hospitality

Charisma Design & Print Ltd
Charfes Russell Speechtys LLP
Chef & Butcher Limited

Childcare Vouchers Ltd

Chiltem Charcuterie Ltd
CHOCOLATE RIVER LTO

Clty of Lordon

CITY OF LONDON & DOCKLANDS TINES
City of Wastminstar

Cloud 8 Snacks Ltd

CNG Energy Ltd / Contract Natural Gos Ltd
Coastiing Produco Limted

Coffestoch Assist Lid

Coffestech Limited

Communication and Technleal Sorvice Lid
COMMUNITY FOODS LIMITED

Como UK Ltd

Compactors Direct Ltd

Complete Clean Servicas Uk Lid
Complete Malntenance Services UK Lid
Connect Support Services Ltd

COOKING QIL SERVICES

Coombe Farm Direct Ltd

COTSWOLD FAYRE

Cottage Delight Ltd

Cottage Unen Lid.

Cowboy Pickles

Crawford Faods

Crayve's Limited

Crazo Foods Ltd

Creative Nature Lid

Crosta & Moflica Umited

Cryo Services Ltd T/A Air Products
Crystal Sevices Plc

Culinary Concepts London Ltd

CVS (Commercial Valuers end Surveyors) Limited

Cyclescheme Limited
David Robinson

Davis Cofler Lyons Lid
Day Plus One

ODC Foods Ltd
Dealers Lid

Delice De France

Denton Tablowars
DESTINATION

Devon Cotlege Organle Fydge
Digital Graft Marketing Lid
Dilly and Wolf

Dining Chalrs UK Ltd

Direct Milk Supplies Ltd

Dolsy & Dam Limited '
Domus Cella Ltd

DONG Energy Sales (UK) Limited
Dudley Safes Ltd

Dyson Limited

E.ON UKPLC

Easier Sales Ltd
Easlpac/Offitec Ltd

East Of India Ltd

Eastern Gases Limited

Eat More Greans Ltd

Eclipse Furniture

Ecolab Limited

Eddingtons Ltd

Eden Springs UK Ltd

EDF £nergy Customers plc
eDlningSotutions.com.inc.
Ele's Timmisu
ELTA-SOLUTIONS LTD
Emplre Bespoke Foods Lid
Entech Catering Engineers *
Equiinet Technologles Ltd
Espresso Mushroom Company
Essential Trading Co-aperative Ltd
Eteaket Limited

Ethical Edibles Cooparative Bank
Etiquette Labels Lid

Ewroffice Lid

Evans Weighing

450,42

800.00

4,000.00



CE0000 Everything But The Cow Ltd -
CEO00OP Excel Labels Limited -
CF0001 Fairflelds Farm Produce Lid -
CF0002 Fallen Fruits Ltd -
CF0003 Farrer Designs Ltd T/A Tdmair Ventilation .
CF0004 Faobronle Lid
CF0005 Filbert's Fine Foods Limitad -
CF0006 Fine Seafood Company . . -
CFg007 Fire Pratection Sendces Surroy Ltd -
CF00D8 Flrst Data Resources Lid 0.03
CFo009 Firstpack Ltd -
CFG00A Flame Protoct UK Ud *
CFo00B FLEETSPEED COACHWORKS LTD,

CFO00C Flow Frea Dralnage Ltd 288.00
CF000D Flower Statlon -
CFO00E FOOD ALERT LTD 7,702.00

CFO00F Food and Drink Guides Ltd -
CFeeoG FOOD REPUBLIC SERVICES LIMITED -
CFQo0H Food To Serve .

CFaoo1 Foodmaker Limited -
CFa00J Foodspeed Ltd -
CFO00K Foreger -
CFogoL Forward Acceptances Limited -

CFQ00M Frank Green Umited (UK) .
CFO0ON Freod Faods Ltd .
CF0000 Fresh Erics .
CFogoP Fresheup Ltd .
CF000Q Freshfietds Service Company .
CFOOOR Fretwell - Downing Hospitality Uimited 1,845.84
CFO00S FULLER SMITH 8 TURMER P.L.C -
CFoo0T FUNKY ELEPHANT LIM{TED -
CFoooy Fyne Ales Ltd .
CG0o00 G4S CASH SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED .
CG0001 Gainsborqugh Flowers .
CGoo02 Galota Limited 815,37
CG0003 Garden Tiading -
CG0oD4 GARRY GRANT -




CGo0os
CGU008
CG0007
CGooos
CG0oog
CGOooA
CGo0oB
CGOooC
CGOGoD
CGOOOE
CGOOoF
CGoooG
CGO0OH
CGo0ol
CG00oJ
CG000K
CcGoooL
CGooOM
CGoooN
€G0000
CGooer
cGoooa
CH0002
CHO003
CHO004
CHE005
CHO008
CHO007
CHO008
CHO000D
CHO00A
CHO0CB
CHoDOC
CHO00D
CHOOOF
CHO00G
CHOOOH

Gas Kitchen Sovices Limited
Georglna Porry {The HR Differenco}
Gerald Edolman Deal Advigory
GEZE UK Ltd

Global 4 Communleations Ltd
Globs! Ethlcs Limited

Global Fire Systems Limiicd
Glow Nutrition Limited (Zero Noodlos)
G'NOSH Limited

Goodfio Ltd

Goodman Dorrick LLP
Goodman Jones LLP
Goodness Limlted

GPUK LLP - GLOBAL PAYMENTS
Grand |llusions

Green Intertors Lid

Green Tomato Cars

Greens Organic Superioods Ltd
Greentraveller Limited
Guardian Water Treatment Ltd
GUIDETT! FINE FOODS LTD
Gumiree.com Umited

H&H Van Hire Limited
Halewood Intemational Limited
Handmade Scotch Egg Co Ltd
Hard To Find Wines Lid

HD VIRTUAL ART LTO

Hert's Cosling Ltd
Hewiett-Packard Ltd

Highfleld Preserves Lid
HIRESTATION.ONLINE

Hisaki Snacks (UK) Ltd

Hitecss Sales & Service Lid
HMAC Ventilation Services LLP
HMRC - PAYE / NIC
HMRC-VAT

Habart UK Limited

Holdswerth Chocolatte

Hosted Revolution Ltd

HOT ROCK ICE

House of Goodness Ltd

Howard de Walden Estates Limited
HSS HIRE SERVICE GROUPLTD
HTG Trading Lid

Huesca Limlted care of Waymade Ple
Hungerford Motors Ltd

HUNT TRUCKS

HUSH HUSH CHEFS LIMITED
Hyperoptic Ltd

T Art du Vin Ltd

I. A, HARRIS AND SON LTD

162 CCTV & Security Speclalists (UK) L
ICEFRONT LTD T/A GORDON MEATS
Icone International Ltd

1CS Learn

ideasbynet.com

IDSL Supplies Ltd

lize's Chocolat

INK .

Insidas Interiors Ltd

Inspiral Visionary Products Ltd
Invew Telecom Limited

Inviron Limited

Irma Management Lid (Judas)

IT Soho Limited

Itatbuilding Limited

J D Cleve Ltd

J&R Food Service Ltd

J. BENNETT (BILLINGSGATE) LTD
J. F. Edwards and Sons Ltd.
J.8ennett Jor. (London) Ltd.

J.T. PRQDUCE LTD

Jack D International Limited

James BurdeniLtd

Jamos Chocolates Ltd -
James Hallam Liming -
Jax Coco UK Ltd i
JCH London Ltd i
JO's Foods Lid -
JME at Home Limited -
Jo Hockott Coramics -
Joannas Cakes -
Jones Lang LaSalle Ltd -
JT REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITION -
Jumi & HP Limited -
Just Crisps Ltd -
Just Livo o Littlo Ltd -
JUST QILLIMITED -
Jutexpo Lid .
Kabuto Foods Limitad -
Keystono Lew 8,158,97
Keystone Law -
Kids & Adults -
Klarement Ltd -
Klio Development Limited -
KOBAS Technologles Ltd -
Kokoa Collection Limited -
Kombucha Kat Ltd -
Konect Distribution Ltd -
Kshocotat Lid -
La Compagnie Des Desserts Ltd 31.56
Laluna G Ltd -
LA Maintenance Umited -
La Tua Pasta -
Land Securiies Propertles Limited 72,041,983
LAURA BIRNHAK -
Lavish Lotations -
LeightonBrown Lid -
Leisurejobs Lid -
LEVAIN BAKERY -
Lewls of London -




CL00OB
CLoooC
CLO00D
CLO0OE
CLO0OF
CLO00G
CLoogH
CLo00I
CLO0OY
CLO0OK
CLoooL
CLO0OM
CLOOON
CLOG0O
CLOoOoP
CLOOOG
CLOOOR
CL000S
CLODOT
CLOO0U
cLoo0V
CM0000
CM0001
CM0002
CM0003
CMO004
CM0O05
CMO006
CMO0D7
CMO008
CM0009
CMO00A
CM000B
CMo00C
CM000D
CMOODE
CMOOOF

LILY-FLAME LTD

Lime Fresh Hyglene Ltd

Lincat Limtted

Lister Foods Ltd

Little & Cull Ltd

Littls Deliclous

Litle Pod Ltd

Livebookings Ltd

LoBo - Zeklad Uslugowo Handlowy
London Borough Of Lambeth

London Borough of Tovsar Hamlots
London Electriclans Direct Lid
London Linen Supply Ltd

London PAT Lid

London Waste Technology Limited
Lorne Fishorles Lid ta Inverawe Smokehouses
LoveRawLtd

Lunar Vestures Ltd Ya Unlon Hand-Roasted
Luscombe Drinks Ltd

LWC Drinks (London) Ltd

LYME BAY CIDER CO. LTD

M & A Hyglene Plc

M G & Sons (Wholssale Greengroeers) Lid
M8J Seafood Limited

M, SHAW ENGRAVING LTD

maciay murray & spens LLP

MAJA TEXTIL

Majestic Wine Warchouses Ltd
MALMO Nomdle Dining

Man Meat Fire Limited

MANDARA (UK) LTD

MARASU'S Petits Fours Limited
MARBRANLTD

Maren Meats

Marigold Health Foods Ltd

MARKET FOOD PROVIDER LIMITED
Marshall Agency

Mason Philips Ltd

MASSIMO USAI

Matthew Clark

MCR-Uk Limlted

Meadoe Floaring Ltd

Malted Modla Limlted
Merchondise Manla Ltd

Metro Repalrs Ltd

MG DRAINAGE LTD

Micbex Engineering Lid

Michael Foster Lid

blic’s Chilll Limited

Miko Coffes Ltd

Mingo Steakhouse Cily Restaurant
Mishcon do Roya LLP

Miss Potlsserie

mOma Foads Ltd

Monarch Catering Equipment Ltd
tonkey Office

MPH Joinery

MR PREMPY'S LIMITED

MTP Coaing Limited

Mummy's Yummies Ltd
NATURAL CONNECTIONS LTD
Naturat Nkuku Ltd

Naturally Deficious Ltd

Nature On Tap Ltd

NEST Penslons - Monthly

NEST Penstons - Weokty
Nettelesom Communicetions Services Limited
Network Rail Infrastructure Limited
Nic Rascts Ltd

Nick Holbrook

Nicolas Zottare!

Migel Barrows Christmas Pudding
Nine Workds Financlal Consuftants Ltd
Nisbets Pk

NK-BC-Maxime Bourdoau
NK-MB-1z0 Wojtowitz
NK-TS-lustyna Gazowska
NK-WL-Varcello Fabbri
NOMNOM Chocolale Ltd
Norfalk Cordlal

NOUS Engineesing Londen
NUTMEG AND HIVE
Nutripack UK Ltd

Odyses Limited

Off To Work

Old Hamlet Wine & Spice Company
Onward Display LTD

Open Table International Ltd
Qpus Energy Supply Lid

Opus Gas Supply Ltd - Gas
Ormanic Talents Ltd.

Oikestro Limited

OverHead Deslgn

PA & SC Steens Limited
Pablo Spaull Truding

Page's DIY Ltd

Pana Chocolate Lid

Pandoras Box UK Umited
Pasta & Pasta London Ltd
Paul Rhodes London Ltd
PAWEL ZYLOWSKI

PAYNE SIMMONS LTD
Pegasus Planning Group Ltd
Pegoty Hedge Partnership LLP
Pens Unlimited (Devon) Limied
Peppermil Interiors Ltd"
Peregrine Trading Ltd
Performing Right Society Limited
Peotmasteelisa (UK) Limited
Peros Limitad

Peyton and Byme Bakerles Ltd

Phlox Flowers

PHS Group

Pisco of Hoaven

Pieministor Umnitod

Planteris Group (UK) Limilog
Pienish Cleanse Lid

Plush Chocolates

Palnt to Peint

Polyfields

POSITIVITEA

Postage By Phono-Pitnoy Bowes Ltd
Povinelli Products Ltd

PPL

PPL PRS Ltd

Premcrest Lid

PREMIER VANGUARD LIMITED
Pressure Drop Brewing Lid

Prido of Place (Food8Drink) Lid
Prior 8yne Farm

PRONTAPRINT

Propeller Cammunications Lid
Proper Qils Company Ltd
PROTEC FIRE DETECTION PLC
Provision Vehlcle Cameras Ltd
PSD L

Pukka Herbs Ltd

PURELY PESTOLTD

Quadrant Approved Inspectors Building Control
Quantums LLP

Quibties Limlted

QulckFire Tableware Ltd

Quinn Infrastructure Senvices Ltd
Quinola Mothergrafn Ltd

Quiqup LTD

Quirky Interiors Limited

Raw Intant

RAYNERS CATERING EQUIPMENT HIRE

186.74
1,417,20




CR0002
CRO003
CR0004
CRQ005
CRO00E
CR0O007
CR0008
CRO00S
CRO00A
CRO00B
CRO00C
CRO00D
CRO00E
CRO00F
CRO00G
CRO0OH
CRO0O!
CROOOV
CROOGK
CS0000
CS0001
C$s0002
CS0003
CsS0004
CS0005
CS0008
CS0007
CSs0008
CS0009
CS000A
C€S0008
C€s000C
CS000D
CSCGOeE
CS000F
CS000G
CS000H

Rayware Limited

REA Ptasrack Ltd

Red Deer Limited

Red Llon Traintng Lid

Red Rat Craft Brewery Lid

Reed Online Ltd

Refrigeradon and A¥ Conditioning Ltd
Rentokli Initlel UK Lid

RGR Faciitios Ltd

RHUG ESTATE

RIDGWELL LTO

Rite's Fugasun Lid

Ritual Technologies Limited
Robinson Somersten & Partners Limited
Rombauts Coffee G8 Ltd
Rosebud Preserves

Roskillys Lid

Ryden LLP Riversde Gardens Ltd
Ryman Limited

SAFE ILSLTD

Sege (UK) Limited

Sally Broadvray

SALLY'S QUINOA

SANT ELIA FINE FOODS & WINES LIMITED
Savills (UK} Limited

Saz Foods Limited

Scandi<che UK Ltd

Scratch Meals Ltd

Scrumshus Granola Uimited

SDR Security Ltd

Sebastian Mikolajczyk

Select Poultry & Meat Ltd
SERRE SNC

Saven Seeded Limited

Sevem & Wye Smokery Ltd

$GC London Ltd

SHARPHAM PARK

Shotz Limited

Showplecs Oesign Ud

Shropshlie Fine Harbs Ltd

Simplo Simon Foods Ltd

Simple Works Ltd

Sl Hons $loane Chocolaies Limlted
Skandal Boathause Ltd

Skills Matter Ltd

Skyscrappers UK Ltd

Smashing Buddha Ltd

SMC Incentives Lid

Smith & Brock

Smith Wilkinson Ltd

Sofia Crucetaegu! T/A Alcubilta
SOULFUL FOOD LIMITED
Soupelogie

Southover Food Company Limited
Spare Frut Lig

Splceway Origingl Ltd

SPITFIRE NETWORK SERVICES LTD
Spotty Dog Productions Lid

SSE Motering Ltd

Stark Seftvare International Lid
STARS CLEANING COMPANY
Stars Services and Maintenance Lid
Steenbergs Limited

Stonebrook London Limited

Storm Lighting Solutiens Limited
Slratford Fine Foads Limited
Stuart Gardiner

Sugargrain

Sundry Creditor - Ettienne Graham
Sundry Ceeditor - Marta Lobo
Sundry Creditor - Megan Choon
Superchery

Sweet Revolution Ltd

Sweet Virtues Ltd

L




CS001J

CS001K
CT0000
CT0001

CT0002
€T0003
CT0004

CT000S
CT0006
CTo007
CTo008
CT0009
CTO00A
CTo003
CcTo00C
CTo00D
CTO00E
CT000F
CT000G
CT000H
CTo00!

CT000J

CT000K
CTouoL

CTOo0OM
CTOOON
CT000C
CcToooP
CT000Q
CTO00R
CT000S

CTO00T

CToDOV
CTGoOV

CT000W
CT000X

cToooY

Switch Consulting Rocrultment Limited
Switchconnect Ltd

T & B CONTAINERS LTD

Tanpopo Jepanese Foad Lid

TASMAN DAIRY PRODUCERS UK LIMITED
Taste From Nature

Taste Of Sicily Ltd

Tolefonlca UK Limited - 02

Toentaziont (uk) Ltd

Teonl's Limited

Tovalis Limited

TGPFOODS LIMITED

Thames Water Uhilities Ltd

The Balawln Electricai Company

The Broad Factory Limited

Tho Coltlc Bakers Ltd

The Chocolate Alchemist UK Limited
The CO2 Gas Company

The Fine Cheese Co Bath Lid

The Fine Ice Cream Co Ltd

The Food Agent Limited

THE FRANCONIAN SAUSAGE CO LTD
The Free From Bakohouse

The Fresh Olive Company Ltd TA Belazv
The Granola Girls Ltd

The Handy People Ltd

The Henest Carot

The Hook Norton Brewery Company Ltd
The Little Greek Pis Company

The Marchhare Ltd

The Mittetmaler Clinic

The Mystery Dining Company (HGEM)
The Natural Brands CompanyLtd

The Paleq Foods Company Lid

The Palm Centre

The Real Wine Celler Lid

The RefillCentre Lid

The Re-Wrap Assoclation

The Right Fualcard Company Limited
The Safo Shop Ltd

The Sloane Bros.Frozan Yoghurt Co,Lid
Tho Sobo Chocolate Company Limited
The Till Roll Man, Bag Man Direct Ltd
Tha Upper Scala

Tha Village Workshap

ThereYouGo Marketing Solutions Ltd
Themas Thomson (Blalrgewrle) Ltd
Tl Rolls Direct

Timeszuk Miroslaw

Tinkor Tallor Limited

Titan Parking Ltd

Titanla's Garden

TMB Trading Ltd

Today Retaf Ltd

Tofutewn.com GmbH

Toner Graphics Ltd

toptable.co.uk Lid

TORTAS UK & EIRELTD

Totn) Gas & Power Ltd

Total Retall Control (UK) Limited
Tree of Lile UK Lid

Tregothnan

TRIDENT SAFES LTD

TRUST MEAT COLTD

Tumer Hardy & Co Ltd

Tumstong Farming Company limited
UK CATERING LTD

UKES Rall Lid

Ulster Weavers Home fashions Ltd
Une Nomande A Londres Lid
Upcakes

Utobeer Uid

Vegan Bakes Limited

Venom Body Shop Lid T/A First Class




Cv0002

Verifono Sorvicos UK 8 lretand L

CV0003 Victoria Eggs Ltd -
CV0004 Vidar -
CV0Q05 Viking Dlrect 15,21
Cvo008 Vintage Roots Ltd -
€vooo? Virdeo Mochanical Co Lid -
CV0009 Vitocrasy Salods Lid -
Cwoo00 W Gadsby and Son Limited -
CwW0001 Walssels Limied -
CwW0002 Waltace Comoren & Co, Limited -
Cw0003 Wateimelon Ltd .
CwO0004 WB8CO UK LTD -
CW0005 WEC Ltd :
CW0006 Wo Clesr Junk Limited -
CW0007 Wao Love Creativo Medla Ltd 1,320.00
CwQoeos Woeasld Refrigeration Ltd .
CwWQo09 Well Seasoned Limited -
CWO00A Whittakers Embroidery Ltd -
Cwaoos Whyte and Mockay Umited -
CWoooC William Jones Packeging Lt¢ -
Cwo00D Windfall Logistics Limited -
CWO00E Wwinterhatier Umited 1.794.44
CWQO00F Worlwvaar Express Ltd -
CX0000 XL REFRIGERATORS LTD 12,000.00
CY0000 Yanow Ant & Design Limited -
CY0001 Yeo direct Lid -
CY0002 Yeoh Saxton-Pzzie Limited - T/A Whalegood -
CY0003 Yeoh Saxten-Pizzie Ltd T/A Wholegood Whelogosd .
CZ0000 Zenlh Hygieno Systems Ltd .
CZ0001 Zesty Soap Campany .
C20002 Zia and Son .
CZ20003 Zummo Southem Ltd -
Count =388 2,151,7110.94

= it N T T

T r————




Quantuma Advisory Limited

TNK (2009) Limited va The Natural Kitchen
Company Registered Number: 07061987

C - Shareholders

Key Name Type  Nominal No. 0! Called Up TYotal Amt.
Value Shares pershate Called Up

HAQO Arowhsad Flnance Lid Orainany +.00 500 000 0.00
HBJ0 Boxor investments Group Lid Proferonco 1.00 517,810 000 0.00
Ordizasy 1.00 150 000 0.00

HGOO Justin Grean Ordisary 1.00 100 000 0.00
HTo0 Tintage! Intemational Limited Proferonce 1.00 2,589,052 0.00 0.00
Ordiary 100 250 0.00 0.00

4 Ordinasy Entrioa Totulling 1,000
2 Preference Entries Totalling 3,106,862

Signatur,

i .
Paga 111 o 175 3L Vo 2010 (5."39!*“)’\' Los




